800-444-WATT (9288)
2055 LUNA RD., STE. 142
CARROLLTON, TX 75006
© COPYRIGHT 2008-21
MOBERN LIGHTING COMPANY
JOB NAME: CAT#: TYPE:
Dimensions and specifications subject to change without notice.

2055 LUNA RD., STE. 142
CARROLLTON, TX 75006
© COPYRIGHT 2008-21
MOBERN LIGHTING COMPANY
JOB NAME: CAT#: TYPE:
Dimensions and specifications subject to change without notice.
LIW LED
LED Direct/Indirect Wall Mount
PAGEREVISED
11/06/2021 3/3
WATTAGE AND LUMENS
Input Wattage Delivered Lumens DLC
ListedInput Wattage 3000K 3500K 4000K 5000K
No Lens FR Lens No Lens FR Lens No Lens FR Lens No Lens FR Lens
44-24LED18 18 2468 2194 2505 2230 2590 2300 2670 2370 S
44-24LED24 24 3195 2840 3245 2885 3355 2980 3455 3070 S
44-24LED28 28 3530 3140 3585 3190 3705 3295 3815 3395 S
44-24LED30 30 3735 3301 3800 3355 3925 3433 4040 3458 S
44-48LED24 24 3312.2 3046.5 3365 3095 3475 3200 3580 3295 S
44-48LED30 30 4105 3775 4175 3840 4310 3967 4440 4085 S
44-48LED35 35 4685 4305 4760 4380 4920 4525 5065 4660 S
44-48LED48 48 6160 5670 6265 5765 6475 5955 6665 6130 S
44-48LED57 57 7384 6778 7505 6890 7755 7120 7985 7330 S
44-48LED97 97 11120 10760 12170 11210 13580 13095 14480 13920 --
44-96LED24 24 3312.2 3046.5 3365 3095 3475 3200 3580 3295 --
44-96LED48 48 6160 5670 6265 5765 6475 5955 6665 6130 S
44-96LED57 57 7384 6778 7505 6890 7755 7120 7985 7330 S
44-96LED70 70 9370 8615 9525 8760 9840 9050 10135 9320 S
44-96LED97 97 12325 11335 12535 11530 12950 11910 13335 11910 S
44-96LED118 118 14768 13556 15015 13780 15510 14235 15975 14665 S
44-96LED166 166 20750 20100 22110 21860 24000 23760 25960 25140 --